Liver

ristorante italiano
9 Church Sireet, Crook DL15 9BG

Tel: 01388 762424

F Bulp Pitd o M

AVAILABLE TUESDAY TO SATURDAY
3.00PM - 5.30PM
(MusT BE ORDERED BEFORE 5.30PM)

ExcLubpes NEw YEARS EVE, BANK HOLIDAYS
& SPECIAL OCCASIONS

cMain Qoutses
ANY PIZZA OR PASTA
from :E7.95
2 course from £11.95

ANY RISOTTO DISH
from £895

2 course from £12.95

Oftarters

POTATO SKINS
GARLIC MUSHROOMS
SOUP OF THE DAY
BREAD & OLIVES
CHICKEN LIVER PATE
BRUSCHETTA

* # ¥ incur additional cost When
ordered with the early bird menu

(* £1.00 exira) (# £2.00 extra)
(1 £3.00 extra)

(V): VEGETARIAN - (VG): VEGAN
(VG+): CAN BE MADE VEGAN

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

If you have a food allergy:please inform a member of our staff before you place your order.
Due to the presence of nuts in some of our dishes, we cannot-guarantee the absence of nut traces.

unda) Lunch Qpecial

12 noon - 5.00pm

Oftarters

Potato Skins * Garlic Mushrooms
Soup of the Day + Bread & Olives
Chicken - Liver Paté - Bruschetta

@ Jheo Roast

Choice of Beef, Pork or Turkey

served with fresh market vegetables,
roast potatoes & Yorkshire pudding

One course £9.95
Two course £13.95
Kids one course £7.95

A ¥ STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD (VG)

GARLIC BREAD With Tomato (VG)
GARLIC BREAD With Cheese (V)
ITALIAN GARLIC BREAD (VG)

4.50
4.90
5.90
4.90

Slices of toasted bread rubbed with fresh garlic, olive oil & pesto

OLIVE E PANE (VG)

Queen olives marinated in basil & olive oil served
with ciabatta bread

SOUP OF THE DAY

Homemade soup of the day served
with freshly baked bread

POTATO SKINS (V)

Deep fried potato skins served with garlic mayonnaise

GARLIC MUSHROOMS (VG+)
Mushrooms cooked in garlic, white wine & herbs
with a hint of lemon, served with ciabatta bread

BRUSCHETTA

Tomatoes marinated with garlic, basil & olive oil
on toasted Italian bread, topped with parmesan shavings

HOMEMADE CHICKEN LIVER PATE
Smooth homemade chicken liver paté served with
salad leaves, toast and red onion marmalade

GOATS CHEESE

with caramelized onion

PRAWN MAMA ROSA
Prawns in a classic cocktail sauce served with
mixed dressed salad leaves

DEEP FRIED SQUID

Served with garlic mayonnaise

sauib

With lemon & garlic sauce

saQuiD
With spicy tomato, mixed herbs & chilli

KING PRAWNS

Lemon & garlic

KING PRAWNS

Spicy tomato, mixed herbs & chilli.

Arancini
Risotto balls stuffed with mozzarella & peas,
served with chilli Napoli sauce

Chicken Goujans
Deep fried breaded strips of chicken, x
served with garlic mayonnaise

5.90

5.90

4.90

5.90

5.90

5.90

7.90
7.90

7.90
7.90
7.90
10.90
10.90

7.90

7.90

4§ CONTORNE
(Side orders)

BASKET OF BREAD
HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS
PIRI PIRI SALTED CHIPS
SPICY RICE

SELECTION OF VEGETABLES
MIXED SALAD

GARLIC OR BB@ DIP

TUB OF PARMESAN
YORKSHIRE PUDDING (sunday only)
GRAVY

EXTRA SAUCES

Diana, Dolcelatte, Peppercorn,
Pizzaiola, Viva & Bolognese

r' g 4 PIZZA

2.90
2.90
2.90
4.90
3.90
3.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
1.90
3.90

All bases are made fresh daily to our special recipe and are
cooked as thin crust with topping of mozzarella cheese

& tomato as standard

MARGHERITA (V)

Our homemade tomato sauce & basil

VEGETARIAN (V)

Mushrooms, onions & peppers

PEPPERONI

Pepperoni

BOLOGNESE

Bolognese sauce

HAWAIIAN
Ham & pineapple

# CALZONE

Ham, onions, mushrooms & tomato sauce.

# VIVA SPECIAL

Chorizo, peppers, sun dried tomato & basil pesto

* DIAVOLA (hot)

Bolognese, pepperoni, onions, peppers & chilli

# AL TONNO

Tuna, garlic & red onion

* KIEV
Chicken & garlic

THE VEGGIE VIVA (V)

Olives, sun dried tomatoes & peppers

I MARINARA

Mixed seafood & garlic

# MEATFEAST

Salami, pepperoni, ham & bolognese

# DI CAPRESE (V)

Goats cheese & caramelized onion

7.90

9.90

8.90

8.90

9.90

10.90

10.90

9.90

11.90

9.90

9.90

12.90

11.90

11.90

EXTRA TOPPINGS: Veg 0.95 | Meat 1.20 |

Tuna & Prawns 1.90 | Cheese 1.50

Ay PASTA

Choice of SPAGHETTI, PENNE or TAGLIATELLE.
Gluten free pasta available.

NAPOLI (VG)

Tomato, basil sauce & garlic

ARRABIATA (VG+) (hot)

Onions, garlic, chilli, cream & tomato sauce

PRIMAVERA (VG+)

Mixed vegetables, cream & tomato sauce

CARBONARA

Bacon, cream & parmesan cheese

LASAGNE AL FORNO

Layers of pasta with bolognese, béchamel & cheese sauce

CANNELONI VEGETARI (V)

Layers of pasta with spinach & bechamel,
topped with tomatoes & cheese

BOLOGNESE

Minced beef, tomato, herbs & red wine

# POLPETTE

Meatballs with bolognese & tomato sauce

* ALFREDO
Chicken, mushrooms, onions, cream, béchamel,
parmesan cheese & white wine

* CONTADINA

Chicken, mushrooms & onions, tomato sauce & red wine

THE VEGGIE VIVA (VG)
Olives, sun dried tomatoes, peppers
& chilli in olive oil.

i MARINARA

Mixed seafood, garlic in tomato sauce

# VIVA SPECIAL

Bacon, chicken, pepperoni & mushrooms in
a cream & tomato sauce

* DIAVOLA (hot)

Pepperoni sausage, herbs, chillies & tomato sauce

1 MARACANTE (hot)

Pepperoni, king prawns, chilli & tomato sauce

1 BEEF FILLET STRIPS

Peppers, onions, herbs & sweet chilli

} CAJUN BEEF FILLET STRIPS

Onions, mushrooms, peppers, touch of chilli & cream base

Ay RISOTTO

Risotto (Italian Rice Dishes)

RISOTTO Al FUNGHI (V)

Mushrooms, garlic, white wine & cream sauce

# RISOTTO DI CAPRESE (V)

Roast vegetables, goats cheese, cream & tomato sauce

# RISOTTO DI POLLO

Chicken, onions, peppers & tomato sauce

1 SEAFOOD RISOTTO

Mixed seafood, king prawns, garlic,
white wine & tomato sauce

1 SPICY BEEF RISOTTO
Beef fillet strips, peppers, red onion, chilli &
tomato sauce.

7.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

10.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

12.90

10.90

9.90

14.90

14.90

14.90

10.90

12.90

12.90

15.90

15.90

POLLO
(Chicken)

ay

ALL main courses are served with a choice of fresh vegetables

or homemade chunky chips or salad.

POLLO KIEV

Breadcrumbed with butter, garlic & parsley

POLLO VOLDOSTANA

Breadcrumbed with tomato & cheese on top

POLLO PEPPER

Cracked pepper, demi glacé, red wine & cream

POLLO DIANA

Mushrooms, onions, red wine & cream

POLLO ALLA CREMA

Mushrooms, onions, white wine & cream sauce

POLLO CACCIATORE

Peppers, onions, garlic, olives, red wine & tomato sauce

POLLO DELA CASA

Garlic, rosemary & white wine

POLLO DOLCELATTE

Peppers, onions & creamy dolcelatte sauce

POLLO GAMBERONI (hot)
Spicy chicken, king prawns, herbs, chilli, peppers,
onions & tomato

CARNE
(Steaks)

13.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

16.90

ALl main courses are served with a choice of fresh vegetables

or homemade chunky chips or salad.

GRILLED FILLET

Grilled mushrooms, onions & tomato

VIVA FILLET

Garlic, lemon, butter & white wine sauce

FILLET STROGANOFF

Strips of fillet with onions, mushrooms,
red wine & cream sauce.

FILLET PEPPER

Cracked pepper, red wine & cream

FILLET DIANA

Mushrooms, onions, red wine & cream

FILLET PIZZAIOLA

Onions, garlic, olives, red wine & tomato

FILLET DOLCELATTE

Peppers, onions with creamy dolcelatte sauce

FILLET JAMBALAYA (hot)
King prawns, olives, chorizo, herbs,
chilli & tomato sauce

FILLET SURF & TURF

King prawns, garlic butter & white wine sauce

21.90

23.90

23.90

23.90

23.90

23.90

23.90

26.90

26.90



