



AVAILABLE TUESDAY TO SATURDAY 3.00PM - 5.30PM (MUST BE ORDERED BEFORE 5.30PM)

Excludes New Years Eve, Bank Holidays & Special Occasions

### Main Gourses

ANY PIZZA OR PASTA from £7.95 2 course from £11.95 ANY RISOTTO DISH from £8.95 2 course from £12.95

#### Starters

POTATO SKINS GARLIC MUSHROOMS SOUP OF THE DAY BREAD & OLIVES CHICKEN LIVER PATE BRUSCHETTA

\* # ‡ incur additional cost when ordered with the early bird menu

(\* £1.00 extra) (# £2.00 extra) (‡ £3.00 extra)

(V): VEGETARIAN · (VG): VEGAN (VG+): CAN BE MADE VEGAN

> TAKEOUT DISCOUNT (Excludes Sundays)

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE If you have a food allergy please inform a member of our staff before you place your order. Due to the presence of nuts in some of our dishes, we cannot guarantee the absence of nut traces.

5%

Sunday Lunch Special

12 noon - 5.00pm

-Starters

Potato Skins • Garlic Mushrooms Soup of the Day • Bread & Olives Chicken • Liver Pâté • Bruschetta

## The Roast

Choice of Beef, Pork or Turkey served with fresh market vegetables, roast potatoes & Yorkshire pudding

> One course £9.95 Two course £13.95 Kids one course £7.95

#### **STARTERS**

GARLIC BREAD (VG)	4.50
GARLIC BREAD With Tomato (VG)	4.90
GARLIC BREAD With Cheese (V)	5.90
ITALIAN GARLIC BREAD (VG)	4.90
Slices of toasted bread rubbed with fresh garlic, olive oil & p	
OLIVE E PANE (VG) Oueen olives marinated in basil & olive oil served	5.90
with ciabatta bread	
SOUP OF THE DAY	5.90
Homemade soup of the day served	
with freshly baked bread POTATO SKINS (V)	4.90
Deep fried potato skins served with garlic mayonnaise	4.70
GARLIC MUSHROOMS (VG+)	5.90
Mushrooms cooked in garlic, white wine & herbs	
with a hint of lemon, served with ciabatta bread BRUSCHETTA	5.90
Tomatoes marinated with garlic, basil & olive oil	5.90
on toasted Italian bread, topped with parmesan shavings	
HOMEMADE CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ	5.90
Smooth homemade chicken liver pâté served with salad leaves, toast and red onion marmalade	
GOATS CHEESE	7.90
with caramelized onion	
PRAWN MAMA ROSA	7.90
Prawns in a classic cocktail sauce served with mixed dressed salad leaves	
DEEP FRIED SQUID	7.90
Served with garlic mayonnaise	
SQUID	7.90
With lemon & garlic sauce	7.00
SQUID With spicy tomato, mixed herbs & chilli	7.90
KING PRAWNS	10.90
Lemon & garlic	
KING PRAWNS	10.90
Spicy tomato, mixed herbs & chilli.	7.00
Arancini Risotto balls stuffed with mozzarella & peas,	7.90
served with chilli Napoli sauce	
Chicken Goujans	7.90
Deep fried breaded strips of chicken, x served with garlic mayonnaise	
Served man Sarae mayormaise	

# (Side orders)

BASKET OF BREAD	2.90
HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS	2.90
PIRI PIRI SALTED CHIPS	2.90
SPICY RICE	4.90
SELECTION OF VEGETABLES	3.90
MIXED SALAD	3.90
GARLIC OR BBQ DIP	0.90
TUB OF PARMESAN	0.90
YORKSHIRE PUDDING (Sunday only)	0.90
GRAVY	1.90
EXTRA SAUCES Diana, Dolcelatte, Peppercorn,	3.90



Pizzaiola, Viva & Bolognese

cooked as thin crust with topping of mozzarella cheese & tomato as standard		
MARGHERITA (V) Our homemade tomato sauce & basil	7.90	
VEGETARIAN (V) Mushrooms, onions & peppers	9.90	
PEPPERONI Pepperoni	8.90	
BOLOGNESE Bolognese sauce	8.90	
HAWAIIAN Ham & pineapple	9.90	
# CALZONE Ham, onions, mushrooms & tomato sauce.	10.90	
# VIVA SPECIAL Chorizo, peppers, sun dried tomato & basil pesto	10.90	
* DIAVOLA (hot) Bolognese, pepperoni, onions, peppers & chilli	9.90	
# AL TONNO Tuna, garlic & red onion	11.90	
* KIEV Chicken & garlic	9.90	
THE VEGGIE VIVA (V) Olives, sun dried tomatoes & peppers	9.90	
MARINARA Mixed seafood & garlic	12.90	
# MEATFEAST Salami, pepperoni, ham & bolognese	11.90	
# DI CAPRESE (V)	11.90	

# DI CAPRESE (V) 11.9 Goats cheese & caramelized onion EXTRA TOPPINGS: Veg 0.95 | Meat 1.20 | Tuna & Prawns 1.90 | Cheese 1.50

# PASTA

Choice of SPAGHETTI, PENNE or TAGLIATELLE. Gluten free pasta available.

Gluten free pasta available.
NAPOLI (VG) Tomato, basil sauce & garlic
ARRABIATA (VG+) (hot) Onions, garlic, chilli, cream & tomato sauce
PRIMAVERA (VG+) Mixed vegetables, cream & tomato sauce
CARBONARA Bacon, cream & parmesan cheese
LASAGNE AL FORNO Layers of pasta with bolognese, béchamel & cheese sau
CANNELONI VEGETARI (V) Layers of pasta with spinach & bechamel, topped with tomatoes & cheese
BOLOGNESE Minced beef, tomato, herbs & red wine
# POLPETTE Meatballs with bolognese & tomato sauce
* ALFREDO Chicken, mushrooms, onions, cream, béchamel, parmesan cheese & white wine
* CONTADINA Chicken, mushrooms & onions, tomato sauce & red win
THE VEGGIE VIVA (VG) Olives, sun dried tomatoes, peppers & chilli in olive oil.
<b>‡ MARINARA</b> Mixed seafood, garlic in tomato sauce
# VIVA SPECIAL Bacon, chicken, pepperoni & mushrooms in a cream & tomato sauce
* DIAVOLA (hot) Pepperoni sausage, herbs, chillies & tomato sauce
<b>‡ MARACANTE</b> (hot) Pepperoni, king prawns, chilli & tomato sauce
<b>‡ BEEF FILLET STRIPS</b> Peppers, onions, herbs & sweet chilli
<b>‡ CAJUN BEEF FILLET STRIPS</b> Onions, mushrooms, peppers, touch of chilli & cream ba
<b>RISOTTO</b>
Risotto (Italian Rice Dishes)
<b>RISOTTO AI FUNGHI (V)</b> Mushrooms, garlic, white wine & cream sauce
# RISOTTO DI CAPRESE (V) Roast vegetables, goats cheese, cream & tomato sauce
# RISOTTO DI POLLO Chicken, onions, peppers & tomato sauce
<b>‡ SEAFOOD RISOTTO</b> Mixed seafood, king prawns, garlic, white wine & tomato sauce
<b>‡ SPICY BEEF RISOTTO</b> Beef fillet strips, peppers, red onion, chilli & tomato sauce.

#### POLLO (Chicken)

7.90	All main courses are served with a choice of fresh ve or homemade chunky chips or salad.	getables
9.90	POLLO KIEV Breadcrumbed with butter, garlic & parsley	13.90
9.90	POLLO VOLDOSTANA Breadcrumbed with tomato & cheese on top	13.90
9.90	POLLO PEPPER Cracked pepper, demi glacé, red wine & cream	13.90
9.90	POLLO DIANA	13.90
9.90	Mushrooms, onions, red wine & cream POLLO ALLA CREMA	13.90
9.90	Mushrooms, onions, white wine & cream sauce POLLO CACCIATORE	13.90
10.90	Peppers, onions, garlic, olives, red wine & tomato sauce POLLO DELA CASA	13.90
9.90	Garlic, rosemary & white wine POLLO DOLCELATTE	13.90
9.90	Peppers, onions & creamy dolcelatte sauce POLLO GAMBERONI (hot)	16.90
9.90	Spicy chicken, king prawns, herbs, chilli, peppers, onions & tomato	
12.90	ALCO ALCONTRACTOR	
10.90	CARNE (Steaks)	

9.90	All main courses are served with a choice of fre or homemade chunky chips or salad	-
14.90		
	GRILLED FILLET	21.90
14.90	Grilled mushrooms, onions & tomato	
14.90	VIVA FILLET Garlic, lemon, butter & white wine sauce	23.90
	FILLET STROGANOFF Strips of fillet with onions, mushrooms, red wine & cream sauce.	23.90
	FILLET PEPPER Cracked pepper, red wine & cream	23.90
10.90	FILLET DIANA Mushrooms, onions, red wine & cream	23.90
12.90	FILLET PIZZAIOLA Onions, garlic, olives, red wine & tomato	23.90
12.90	FILLET DOLCELATTE Peppers, onions with creamy dolcelatte sauce	23.90
15.90	FILLET JAMBALAYA (hot) King prawns, olives, chorizo, herbs, chilli & tomato sauce	26.90
15.90	FILLET SURF & TURF King prawns, garlic butter & white wine sauce	26.90